1 Sprague
2 Beaverton
3 Sunset
4 Barlow
5 Lincoln
6 Sandy
7 Mountainside
8 Southridge
9 Tualatin
10 Centennial

City

Salem, OR
Beaverton, OR
Portland, OR
Gresham, OR
Portland, OR
Sandy, OR
Beaverton, OR
Beaverton, OR
Tualatin, OR
Gresham, OR

2020 Oregon High School Racquetball
State Championship Standings

Salem, Oregon

Overall Team
High School (a)

Points (b) Adv

4,581 1,281

3,300
2,877
2,601
1,769
1,179
1,139
440
243
154

423
276
832
590

40
699
197

89
154

FINAL STANDINGS

High School

1 Sprague
2 Sunset

3 Beaverton
4 Lincoln

5 Barlow

6 Mountainside

7 Sandy
8 Southridge
9 Jesuit
10 Tualatin
11 LaSalle
11 South Salem
13 Centennial
14 Estacada

Boys Team

City

Salem, OR
Portland, OR
Beaverton, OR
Portland, OR
Gresham, OR
Beaverton, OR
Sandy, OR
Beaverton, OR
Portland, OR
Tualatin, OR
Milwaukie, OR
Salem, OR
Gresham, OR
Estacada, OR

Points (c) Adv

2,496
2,016
1,541
1,258
608
487
363
176
150
130
100
100
91

0

480
475
283
650
121
124
187
26
20
30
0

9
91
0

High School

1 Sprague

2 Barlow

3 Beaverton

4 Sunset

5 Sandy

6 Mountainside
7 Lincoln

8 Southridge

9 Tualatin

10 Crescent Valley
11 Centennial

Girls Team

City

Salem, OR
Gresham, OR
Beaverton, OR
Portland, OR
Sandy, OR
Beaverton, OR
Portland, OR
Beaverton, OR
Tualatin, OR
Eugene, OR
Gresham, OR

Points (d) Adv

2,085
1,993
1,760
862
817
653
511
264
113
100
63

92
233
898
45
164
142
247
151
13
37
63



